5100 Electric Strike The industry’s most versatile electric strike
The Von Duprin
5100 Electric Strike has
been designed and
manufactured to meet
the needs of locksmiths
and security professionals.
This easy-to-install electric

AC/DC Conversion:
• Von Duprin SO-24 Kit
HOW TO ORDER:
• 5100-689 (Aluminum)
• 5100-622 (Black)
• 5100-695 (Dark Brown)
SPECIFICATIONS:
• ANSI/BHMA 156.5 Grade 1
• UL 1034 Burglary Listing
12VDC 24VDC
Resistance (Ohms) 32 128
Power (watts) 4.5 4.5
Current (amps) .38 .19
All specs ± 10% @ 77°F/25°C
STANDARD CONFIGURATION:
• 24 volts DC
• Fail-secure
695689 622
©2003 Ingersoll-Rand        Form VD-GN-1147        Rev. 8/03        Printed in USA
VON DUPRIN
2720 Tobey Drive,
Indianapolis, IN 46219
317-613-8944 phone
317-613-8302 fax
5100 Electric Strike The industry’s most versatile electric strike.